

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-66			<p data-bbox="699 371 986 400"><u>CLCON No. 620 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. B.M. Pingal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 701 1485 779">Mr. K.K. Aanand @ Krishnan Kant Anand, respondent no. 3 in person.</p> <p data-bbox="794 813 1142 848">List on 10.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 880 1485 958">Respondent no. 3 shall file his response till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1107 1059 1485 1095">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1209 1095 1347 1120">03.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1122 783 1146">Avneet/</p>