

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.04.2026		<p data-bbox="643 353 956 383">CLCON No.620 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1225 423"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 450 1528 546">Mr. B. M. Pingal, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 600 1528 696">2. No one is present on behalf for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="643 750 1528 846">3. In the interest of justice, list on 17.04.2026 just after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1070 947 1528 1016" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 08.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1048 724 1070">JKJ/Pant</p>